
        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
   1 sumit shukla uttarpradesh Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25453

157 4 31.65 30.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

2 Anuj Kumar Hapur U.P. Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25453

142 4 28.63 27.82 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

3 rakesh
maurya

up Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25453

135 6 27.22 26.01 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

4 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25453

120 3 24.19 23.59 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

5 Rajeev kumar Dehradun UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25452

196 4 39.52 38.71 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

6 rakesh
maurya

up Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25452

176 5 35.48 34.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 7 avanish

kumar
etawah Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25452

171 4 34.48 33.67 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

8 sumit shukla uttarpradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25452

164 4 33.06 32.26 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

9 Praveen
maurya

Azamgarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25452

159 2 32.06 31.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

10 kuldeep Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25452

143 1 28.83 28.63 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

11 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25452

135 0 27.22 27.22 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

12 Abhishek
Mishra

Uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25452

129 2 26.01 25.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 13 mohit kanpur UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25452

123 0 24.8 24.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

14 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25452

112 3 22.58 21.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

15 Jitendra singh farrukhabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25452

71 2 14.31 13.91 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

16 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25452

25 3 5.04 4.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

17 rakesh
maurya

up Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25451

174 1 35.08 34.88 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

18 Praveen
maurya

Azamgarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25451

143 1 28.83 28.63 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 19 kuldeep Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25451

140 5 28.23 27.22 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

20 sumit shukla uttarpradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25451

135 3 27.22 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

21 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25451

128 6 25.81 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

22 Abhishek
Mishra

Uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25451

122 1 24.6 24.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

23 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-09-Test
NO.-25451

122 4 24.6 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

24 mohit kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25451

88 4 17.74 16.94 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 25 Jitendra singh farrukhabad UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25451

63 2 12.7 12.3 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

26 rakesh
maurya

up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

187 7 37.7 36.29 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

27 Affan Banda,Uttar
Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

180 4 36.29 35.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

28 AJAY SINGH UP
ALLAHABAD

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

175 2 35.28 34.88 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

29 sumit shukla uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

172 5 34.68 33.67 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

30 Praveen
maurya

Azamgarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

168 2 33.87 33.47 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 31 Satish kumar

yadav
Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

166 2 33.47 33.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

32 jainendra
mishra

Sultanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

166 1 33.47 33.27 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

33 kuldeep Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

140 4 28.23 27.42 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

34 Abhishek
Mishra

Uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

136 2 27.42 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

35 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

133 2 26.81 26.41 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

36 mohit kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

127 0 25.6 25.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 37 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

121 2 24.4 23.99 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

38 AJAY KUMAR RAEBARELI UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

118 3 23.79 23.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

39 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

116 12 23.39 20.97 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

40 mohit kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

105 0 21.17 21.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

41 Jitendra singh farrukhabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

82 2 16.53 16.13 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

42 nish jhs UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

72 0 14.52 14.52 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 43 nish jhs UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25450

40 0 8.06 8.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

44 GAUTAM
KUMAR

GAURAV

GHAZIPUR/U
P

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25449

146 4 29.44 28.63 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

45 Neha Pathak Hathras UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25449

135 6 27.22 26.01 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

46 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25449

119 3 23.9 23.29 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

47 Neha Pathak Hathras UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25448

163 2 32.86 32.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

48 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25448

144 2 28.8 28.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 49 GAUTAM

KUMAR
GAURAV

GHAZIPUR/U
P

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25447

158 1 31.85 31.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

50 Chandra
Dayal Pal

UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25447

120 0 24.1 24.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

51 Kapil Noida UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

193 0 38.91 38.91 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

52 Ankit MUZAFFARN
AGAR

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

181 4 36.49 35.69 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

53 Saurabh Pal varanasi uttar
pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

176 3 35.48 34.88 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

54 Amish mau UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

159 0 32.06 32.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 55 rakesh

maurya
up UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

146 5 29.44 28.43 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

56 AJAY SINGH UP
ALLAHABAD

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

144 1 29.03 28.83 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

57 sumit shukla uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

141 4 28.43 27.62 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

58 Dhruv Mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

139 0 28.02 28.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

59 kuldeep Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

135 1 27.22 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

60 Affan Banda,Uttar
Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

133 4 26.81 26.01 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 61 SUMIT

KUMAR
Hardoi UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

127 0 25.6 25.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

62 SHASHANK
PRAJAPATI

UTTAR
PRADESH

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

127 2 25.6 25.2 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

63 Abhishek
Mishra

Uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

123 3 24.8 24.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

64 Praveen
maurya

Azamgarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

123 0 24.8 24.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

65 AJAY KUMAR RAEBARELI UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

122 0 24.6 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

66 Vivek Verma Hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

119 2 23.99 23.59 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 67 Vivek Verma Hardoi UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

119 2 23.99 23.59 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

68 Abhay Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

115 1 23.19 22.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

69 nish jhs UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

114 0 22.98 22.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

70 Chanki sagar Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

107 2 21.57 21.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

71 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

104 4 20.97 20.16 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

72 ANUJ S Lucknow/UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

97 4 19.56 18.75 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 73 Satish kumar

yadav
Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

97 6 25.8 24.2 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

74 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

90 2 18.15 17.74 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

75 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

81 4 16.33 15.52 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

76 mohit kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

73 1 14.72 14.52 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

77 Jitendra singh farrukhabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25446

65 3 13.1 12.5 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

78 Manish singh
yadav

Ghazipur
Uttar predesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

196 2 39.52 39.11 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 79 Kapil Noida UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

194 3 39.11 38.51 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

80 AJAY SINGH UP
ALLAHABAD

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

192 5 38.71 37.7 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

81 Amish mau UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

189 4 38.1 37.3 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

82 Dhruv Mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

172 4 34.68 33.87 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

83 Upsssc
Typing

Lko UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

165 2 33.27 32.86 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

84 sumit shukla uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

162 6 32.66 31.45 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 85 kuldeep Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

155 9 31.25 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

86 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

138 5 27.82 26.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

87 Abhishek
Mishra

Uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

137 3 27.62 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

88 Vivek Verma Hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

137 0 27.62 27.62 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

89 AJAY KUMAR RAEBARELI UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

132 1 26.61 26.41 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

90 Abhay Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

125 3 25.2 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 91 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

124 4 25 24.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

92 Satish kumar
yadav

Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

125 6 27.41 26.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

93 SUMIT
KUMAR

Hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

122 0 24.6 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

94 mohit kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

117 0 23.59 23.59 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

95 Chanki sagar Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

113 3 22.78 22.18 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

96 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

110 11 22.18 19.96 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 97 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

96 1 19.35 19.15 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

98 Jitendra singh farrukhabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25445

85 3 17.14 16.53 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

99 Kapil Noida UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

160 1 32.26 32.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

100 AJAY SINGH UP
ALLAHABAD

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

142 4 28.63 27.82 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

101 Rajeev kumar Dehradun UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

142 1 28.63 28.43 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

102 Manish singh
yadav

Ghazipur
Uttar predesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

139 0 28.02 28.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 103 sumit shukla uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

124 3 25 24.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

104 Dhruv Mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

121 0 23.91 23.91 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

105 Amish mau UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

120 2 24.19 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

106 Upsssc
Typing

Lko UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

119 3 23.99 23.39 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

107 SUMIT
KUMAR

Hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

116 1 23.39 23.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

108 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

117 8 23.59 21.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 109 kuldeep Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

112 2 22.58 22.18 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

110 Vivek Verma Hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

114 2 22.98 22.58 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

111 Abhay Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

108 2 21.77 21.37 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

112 Abhishek
Mishra

Uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

108 0 21.77 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

113 Kumar
Gaurav
Sharma

Basti/Uttarpra
desh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

105 5 21.17 20.16 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

114 mohit kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

102 0 20.56 20.56 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 115 arun kumar saharanppur/

up
UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

96 6 19.35 18.15 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

116 DIPAK CHANDAULI/
UP

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

97 2 19.56 19.15 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

117 Chanki sagar Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

92 1 18.55 18.35 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

118 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

84 6 16.94 15.73 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

119 Jitendra singh farrukhabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

9-Test
NO.-25444

77 0 15.52 15.52 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

120 Neha Pathak Hathras UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25443

173 5 34.88 33.87 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 121 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25443

139 3 27.91 27.31 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

122 Chandra
Dayal Pal

UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25443

130 2 25.34 24.95 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

123 Chandra
Dayal Pal

UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25443

128 2 25.81 25.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

124 atul dalakoti bareilly (up) UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25443

117 3 25.66 25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

125 Chandra
Dayal Pal

UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25443

114 2 22.98 22.58 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

126 Neha Pathak Hathras UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25442

170 2 34.27 33.87 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 127 Chandra

Dayal Pal
UP UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25442

120 3 24.19 23.59 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

128 GAUTAM
KUMAR

GAURAV

GHAZIPUR/U
P

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25441

154 2 31.05 30.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

129 Chandra
Dayal Pal

UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25441

139 1 27.91 27.71 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

130 atul dalakoti bareilly (up) UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-09-Test
NO.-25441

130 2 26.1 25.7 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

131 Kapil Noida Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-08-Test
NO.-25439

198 3 39.92 39.31 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

132 Rakesh kumar uttar pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-08-Test
NO.-25439

104 5 20.97 19.96 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 133 kripendra

verma
uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

8-Test
NO.-25436

203 3 40.93 40.32 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

134 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

8-Test
NO.-25436

108 3 21.77 21.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

135 Abhishek
Mishra

Uttarpradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

8-Test
NO.-25435

135 3 27.22 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

136 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

8-Test
NO.-25435

106 3 21.37 20.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

137 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-02-08-Test
NO.-25433

147 1 29.4 29.2 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

138 Dhruv Mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

8-Test
NO.-25428

163 2 32.86 32.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 139 chandan

singh
ghazipur UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

8-Test
NO.-25428

141 3 28.43 27.82 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

140 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

7-Test
NO.-25415

107 2 21.57 21.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

141 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

6-Test
NO.-25406

105 0 21.17 21.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

142 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

5-Test
NO.-25387

97 0 19.56 19.56 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

143 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

4-Test
NO.-25374

123 3 24.8 24.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

144 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

4-Test
NO.-25372

106 0 21.37 21.37 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 145 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

3-Test
NO.-25359

119 0 23.99 23.99 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

146 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

2-Test
NO.-25343

108 0 21.77 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

147 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

2-Test
NO.-25342

115 3 23.19 22.58 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

148 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

1-Test
NO.-25329

121 2 24.4 23.99 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

149 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

1-Test
NO.-25328

111 0 22.38 22.38 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

150 vikas yadav GHAZIPUR Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25323

176 0 35.48 35.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 151 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25323

165 2 33.27 32.86 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

152 vipin new delhi Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25323

156 1 31.45 31.25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

153 kuldeep Lucknow Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25323

153 3 30.85 30.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

154 kuldeep Lucknow Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25323

137 3 27.62 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

155 Amshuman
yadav

up Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25323

2 1 2.86 1.43 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

156 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25322

152 9 30.65 28.83 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 157 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-3

1-Test
NO.-25320

159 2 32.06 31.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

158 kripendra
verma

uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-3

1-Test
NO.-25314

177 1 35.69 35.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

159 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-3

1-Test
NO.-25314

123 3 24.8 24.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

160 Abhishek
Mishra

Uttarpradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-30-Test
NO.-25309

128 0 25.81 25.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

161 manoj kumar mathura Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-30-Test
NO.-25308

94 3 18.95 18.35 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

162 manoj kumar mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-3

0-Test
NO.-25302

89 3 17.94 17.34 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 163 Abhishek

Mishra
Uttarpradesh Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-29-Test
NO.-25295

127 1 25.6 25.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

164 manoj kumar mathura Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-29-Test
NO.-25295

44 2 8.87 8.47 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

165 manoj kumar mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

9-Test
NO.-25292

89 1 17.94 17.74 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

166 manoj kumar mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

9-Test
NO.-25292

88 2 17.74 17.34 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

167 manoj kumar mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

9-Test
NO.-25292

81 0 16.33 16.33 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

168 manoj kumar mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

9-Test
NO.-25288

87 0 17.54 17.54 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 169 manoj kumar mathura Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-28-Test
NO.-25280

85 1 17.14 16.94 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

170 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

8-Test
NO.-25271

161 7 32.46 31.05 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

171 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

8-Test
NO.-25269

121 9 24.4 22.58 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

172 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-27-Test
NO.-25264

132 4 26.61 25.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

173 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-27-Test
NO.-25263

170 6 34.27 33.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

174 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-27-Test
NO.-25263

156 7 31.45 30.04 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 175 shaileshn

yadav
GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-1

6-Test
NO.-25101

81 4 16.33 15.52 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

176 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-3

0-Test
NO.-24873

90 3 18.15 17.54 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

177 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-3

0-Test
NO.-24869

105 10 21.17 19.15 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

178 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-3

0-Test
NO.-24869

103 6 20.77 19.56 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

179 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-3

0-Test
NO.-24867

101 6 20.36 19.15 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

180 LB YADAV varanasi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24862

100 6 20.16 18.95 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 181 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24862

97 3 19.56 18.95 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

182 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24857

38 1 7.66 7.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

183 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24856

104 6 20.97 19.76 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

184 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24856

84 5 16.94 15.93 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

185 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24856

65 6 13.1 11.9 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

186 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24855

79 7 15.93 14.52 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 187 golu prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24855

65 5 13.1 12.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

188 golu prayagraj Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
12-28-Test
NO.-24850

125 9 25.2 23.39 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

189 golu prayagraj Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
12-28-Test
NO.-24850

112 4 22.58 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

190 golu prayagraj Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
12-28-Test
NO.-24850

96 2 19.35 18.95 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

191 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-3

0-Test
NO.-24431

106 0 21.37 21.37 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

192 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-2

9-Test
NO.-24415

103 0 20.77 20.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 193 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-2

8-Test
NO.-24401

135 1 27.22 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

194 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-2

6-Test
NO.-24372

95 0 19.15 19.15 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

195 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-2

0-Test
NO.-24287

129 6 26.01 24.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

196 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-1

8-Test
NO.-24257

135 2 27.22 26.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

197 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-10-3

1-Test
NO.-23967

100 2 20.16 19.76 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

198 vipin kumar up hardoi Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
10-30-Test
NO.-23962

101 0 20.36 20.36 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 199 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-10-3

0-Test
NO.-23960

95 0 19.15 19.15 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

200 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-10-3

0-Test
NO.-23954

137 1 27.62 27.42 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

201 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-10-2

0-Test
NO.-23810

93 0 18.75 18.75 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

202 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-09-3

0-Test
NO.-23517

109 0 21.98 21.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

203 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-09-2

9-Test
NO.-23511

100 0 20.16 20.16 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

204 nish jhs UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-09-2

9-Test
NO.-23503

105 0 21.17 21.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 205 ankush yadav uttarpradesh Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
09-28-Test
NO.-23497

127 0 25.6 25.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

206 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-09-2

2-Test
NO.-23408

136 4 27.42 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

207 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-08-3

0-Test
NO.-23095

95 3 19.15 18.55 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

208 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-08-2

4-Test
NO.-23005

113 4 22.78 21.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

209 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-07-3

0-Test
NO.-22662

106 0 21.37 21.37 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

210 nish jhs Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
07-29-Test
NO.-22650

109 1 21.98 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 211 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-06-3

0-Test
NO.-22234

66 0 13.31 13.31 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

212 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-06-2

9-Test
NO.-22225

105 0 21.17 21.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

213 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-05-3

1-Test
NO.-21824

109 2 21.98 21.57 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

214 kripendra
verma

uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-05-3

1-Test
NO.-21819

146 2 29.44 29.03 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

215 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-05-3

0-Test
NO.-21804

79 5 15.93 14.92 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

216 vikas yadav GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-05-2

9-Test
NO.-21791

184 0 37.1 37.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 217 kripendra

verma
uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-3

0-Test
NO.-21384

170 1 34.27 34.07 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

218 Devendra
Pratap Singh

Prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-3

0-Test
NO.-21384

117 4 23.59 22.78 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

219 Ambika varanasi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

9-Test
NO.-21375

124 3 25 24.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

220 kripendra
verma

uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-3

1-Test
NO.-20954

191 0 38.51 38.51 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

221 Ambika varanasi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-3

1-Test
NO.-20954

130 1 26.21 26.01 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

222 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-3

1-Test
NO.-20954

98 8 19.76 18.15 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 223 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-3

1-Test
NO.-20953

106 0 21.37 21.37 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

224 Gungun
Chaudhary

Bijnor UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-03-31-Test
NO.-20948

120 0 24.19 24.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

225 Gungun
Chaudhary

Bijnor UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-03-30-Test
NO.-20933

164 0 30.89 30.89 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

226 vipin kumar up hardoi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

7-Test
NO.-20901

83 2 16.73 16.33 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

227 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-1

1-Test
NO.-20679

126 2 25.4 25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

228 Neha verma Ayodhya Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Ins-Dated-20
25-02-28-Test

NO.-20524

112 3 22.58 21.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 229 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-28-Test
NO.-20523

113 0 22.78 22.78 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

230 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-28-Test
NO.-20522

133 1 26.81 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

231 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-27-Test
NO.-20509

109 1 21.98 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

232 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-27-Test
NO.-20504

113 0 22.78 22.78 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

233 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-26-Test
NO.-20495

118 0 23.79 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

234 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-25-Test
NO.-20475

109 0 21.98 21.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 235 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-25-Test
NO.-20474

115 0 23.19 23.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

236 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-23-Test
NO.-20447

108 0 21.77 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

237 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-02-23-Test
NO.-20444

136 0 27.31 27.31 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

238 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-21-Test
NO.-20425

115 0 23.19 23.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

239 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-20-Test
NO.-20412

114 0 22.98 22.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

240 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-20-Test
NO.-20407

113 0 22.78 22.78 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 241 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-16-Test
NO.-20358

108 0 21.77 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

242 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-14-Test
NO.-20331

111 0 22.38 22.38 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

243 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
02-09-Test
NO.-20263

117 1 23.59 23.39 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

244 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
01-11-Test
NO.-19831

78 0 15.73 15.73 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

245 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2024-
12-30-Test
NO.-19617

103 0 20.77 20.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

246 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2024-
02-02-Test
NO.-13966

128 5 25.81 24.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 247 shaileshn

yadav
GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2024-02-0

2-Test
NO.-13962

132 4 26.61 25.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

248 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2024-02-0

2-Test
NO.-13961

138 2 27.82 27.42 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

249 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2024-02-0

2-Test
NO.-13960

123 5 24.8 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

250 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2024-02-0

1-Test
NO.-13956

120 4 24.19 23.39 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

251 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2024-02-0

1-Test
NO.-13955

126 3 25.4 24.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

252 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2024-02-0

1-Test
NO.-13954

117 0 23.59 23.59 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 253 shaileshn

yadav
GHAZIPUR Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2024-
02-01-Test
NO.-13950

113 5 22.78 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

254 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2024-
02-01-Test
NO.-13949

122 3 24.6 23.99 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try
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